
 

 
Upcoming  Schedule for the Seasons of Advent & Christmas 

  
 

Advent Evening Prayer  
Tuesdays 6:00 pm on December 5, 12, & 19 

 
The Feast of the Immaculate Conception  

                   (a Holy Day of Obligation)   
Vigil Mass – Thursday December 7 – 6:00 pm 

Friday December 8 – 8:30 am 
 
 
 

Second Sunday of Advent – Gift Giving Gift Items Due 
Please bring gifts wrapped with gift giving tag attached to the  

Saturday December 9, 5:00 pm Vigil Mass or the 
Sunday December 10, 8:30 am or 11:00 am Mass 

                        
Advent Communal Reconciliation 

Monday December 11 with Saint Anthony Parish at  
Blessed Trinity Parish– 7:00 pm 

 

Eucharistic Adoration and Confessions 
Every Monday, Wednesday, & Friday from 6:00 – 7:00 pm   

(Except on Monday December 11 due to  
Communal Reconciliation) 

Confessions also available on Saturdays from 4:00-4:40 pm. 
 

Christmas Concert – Bethlehem Morning 
Sunday December 17 – 3:00 pm  Christmas Concert presented by  
Members of the Blessed Trinity and St. Anthony Music Ministries 

 

Christmas Eve Masses 
Vigil Masses – Sunday December 24, 5:00 pm 

Readings & Songs – 10:30pm followed immediately by Mass at 11:00pm 
 

Christmas Day Mass 
Christmas Day Mass – Monday December 25, 10:00 am 

 

Solemnity of Mary, Mother of God 
(not a Holy Day of Obligation this year) 

New Year’s Day, Monday January 1 – Mass at 9 am 
 

The Epiphany of the Lord 
Saturday January 6, Vigil Mass - 5:00 pm 

Sunday January 7 – Masses at 8:30 am and 11:00 am 


